
 Tuition and Fees Schedule: 2024-25 School Year 

 

 

Tuition and Fees 

 Registration Fee Tuition 

 If paid by 
Feb. 15, 2024 

If paid after 
Feb. 15, 2024 

Annual 
1 payment 

Semi-annual 
2 payments 

Monthly 
12 payments 

Jr. Kindergarten $300 $350 $6,700 $3,518 $600 
Sr. Kindergarten $300 $350 $8,400 $4,410 $753 
1st – 6th Grades $350 $400 $10,000 $5,250 $896 
7th – 8th Grades $425 $475 $10,700 $5,618 $959 
9th – 12th Grades $425 $475 $10,900 $5,723 $976 

 

Registration fees are due upon enrollment and are non-refundable. They provide for material & program 
costs, supplemental insurance, and vision/hearing screening. 

 

Financial Aid 

Financial assistance is available to qualified students without regard to race, color, national, or ethnic 
background. Applications for financial assistance may be accessed via the school website at gsstyler.org 
(1st–12th, returning families, and those with multiple children receive priority). Applications due 3/31. 

 

Hours 

Regular School Hours 8:00 am – 3:30 pm 
Classes: 8:15 am – 3:15 pm (3:00 pm Jr. Kindergarten – 3rd grade) 

Extended Care Hours 7:30 am – 5:30 pm 
 


